
Tax Preparation
Form 1040
Schedule A-Itemized Deductions
Schedule B (each)- Interest & Ordinary Dividends
Schedule C- Profit or Loss from Business
Schedule D- Capital Gains and Losses
Schdeule E (Per item)- Supplemental Income and Loss
Schedule E (page 2)- Supplemental Income and Loss
Schedule EIC- Earned Income Credit
Schdeule F- Profit or Loss from Farming
Schedule H- Household Employment Taxes
Schdule SE- Self-Employment Tax
1065
1120S
1120
Additional States (1 included with 1040)
*Additional Forms may vary

Compliance Monthly Quarterly
Bookkeeping starting $250/month starting $575/quarter
Payroll Processing & Reporting (W-2, 941, etc) starting $125/month starting $175/quarter
Tax Planning & Preparation
Quarterly Tax Estimates
Annual Tax Estimate
Annual Tax Plan 
Tax Return Preparation
Advisory
One on One Financial Review and Consultation
Quickbooks
Bookkeeping Subscriptions Included 
Payroll Subscription Included
Set up fee
Prior months categorization, reconciliation and reporting 
LLC Registration
Register one LLC in WV (Secretary of State)
Register one EIN for LLC (IRS)
Accounts Payable Management
Record Vendor Invoices, Process Vender Payments
Accounts Receivalbe Management
Issue Customer Invoices, Issue Monthly Account Statements

$150

Varies (based on volume)

Varies (based on volume)

starting $30/month
starting $50/month
$250 one time fee

Varies (based on volume)

$275

$500/each
$950/each

See fee schedule above

$200/hr

$50.00
starting $950

$175/each

$200.00
$75.00
$25.00

starting $750
starting $750

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$100.00

$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
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