Price List 2024

Tax Preparation			
Form 1040	\$200.00		
Schedule A-Itemized Deductions	\$100.00		
Schedule B (each)- Interest & Ordinary Dividends	\$50.00		
Schedule C- Profit or Loss from Business	\$200.00		
Schedule D- Capital Gains and Losses	\$100.00		
Schdeule E (Per item)- Supplemental Income and Loss	\$100.00		
Schedule E (page 2)- Supplemental Income and Loss	\$50.00		
Schedule EIC- Earned Income Credit	\$100.00		
Schdeule F- Profit or Loss from Farming	\$200.00		
Schedule H- Household Employment Taxes	\$75.00		
Schdule SE- Self-Employment Tax	\$25.00		
1065	starting \$750		
1120S	starting \$750		
1120	starting \$950		
Additional States (1 included with 1040)	\$50.00		
*Additional Forms may vary			

Compliance	Monthly	Quarterly
Bookkeeping	starting \$250/month	starting \$575/quarter
Payroll Processing & Reporting (W-2, 941, etc)	starting \$125/month	starting \$175/quarter
Tax Planning & Preparation		
Quarterly Tax Estimates	\$175/each	
Annual Tax Estimate	\$500/each	
Annual Tax Plan	\$950/each	
Tax Return Preparation	See fee schedule above	
Advisory		
One on One Financial Review and Consultation	\$200/hr	
Quickbooks		
Bookkeeping Subscriptions Included	starting \$30/month	
Payroll Subscription Included	starting \$50/month	
Set up fee	\$250 one time fee	
Prior months categorization, reconciliation and reporting	Varies (based on volume)	
LLC Registration		
Register one LLC in WV (Secretary of State)	\$275	
Register one EIN for LLC (IRS)	\$150	
Accounts Payable Management		
Record Vendor Invoices, Process Vender Payments	Varies (based on volume)	
Accounts Receivalbe Management		
Issue Customer Invoices, Issue Monthly Account Statements	Varies (base	ed on volume)